
Partners 
Established on May 24, 2017 at UNB Fredericton, MAMCE has attracted $12M in research 
funding from industrial, federal, and provincial organizations. 

 
$ 5.0M 

 
$ 500K 

 
$ 1.124M 

 

$ 1.1M 

 

$ 150K 

 

$ 2.6M 

 

$ 750K 

 

$ 1.25M  
(In-Kind) 

 

 McCain Foundation 

 Postdoctoral Fellowship 

 in Innovation  


	Partners

