Partners

Established on May 24, 2017 at UNB Fredericton, MAMCE has attracted \$12M in research funding from industrial, federal, and provincial organizations.

Atlantic Canada Opportunities Agency	\$ 5.0M
FI NB IF	\$ 500K
MitJCS Accelerate	\$ 1.124M
Opportunities Opportunités NB	\$ 1.1M
V McCain Foundation Postdoctoral Fellowship Bi in Innovation	\$ 150K
LOCKHEED MARTIN	\$ 2.6M
Irving Shipbuilding, Inc.	\$ 750K
J.D. IRVING, LIMITED	\$ 1.25M (In-Kind)